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Team 8: Ryan Mingus Plumbing

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Morgan W. Hurlburt 146 79 10728 73 146.96 444 200 536 283 791 139 +7.96
Larry A. Wilke 172 53 15527 90 172.52 562 245 622 300 789 165 +7.52
David J. Sieczkowski 177 48 14895 84 177.32 591 247 626 300 797 170 +7.32
Thomas E. Sieczkowski 176 49 14318 81 176.77 550 246 669 300 831 170 +6.77
Ryan D. Mingus 192 33 16176 84 192.57 615 247 664 300 782 184 +8.57
Trevor D. Hibberd 176 49 3710 21 176.67 538 203 580 263 742 176 +0.67

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 7 751 737 820 2308 769 34½ 5½ 34½ 5½ 820 2308 1177 3379
2 09/12/24 9 816 892 842 2550 809 30 10 64½ 15½ 892 2550 1242 3614
3 09/19/24 11 798 857 807 2462 813 30 10 94½ 25½ 892 2550 1242 3614
4 09/26/24 10 829 742 738 2309 802 26½ 13½ 121 39 892 2550 1242 3614
5 10/03/24 13 794 802 970 2566 813 22 18 143 57 970 2566 1265 3614
6 10/10/24 15 791 852 813 2456 813 8 32 151 89 970 2566 1265 3614
7 10/17/24 18 818 806 776 2400 811 10 30 161 119 970 2566 1265 3614
8 10/24/24 1 762 926 906 2594 818 29 11 190 130 970 2594 1265 3614
9 10/31/24 2 818 821 850 2489 819 26 14 216 144 970 2594 1265 3614

10 11/07/24 10 922 847 856 2625 825 30 10 246 154 970 2625 1265 3614

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 10 812 748 844 2404 823 29 11 29 11 970 2625 1265 3614
12 11/21/24 6 870 818 982 2670 828 24 16 53 27 982 2670 1269 3614
0 11/28/24 7 0 0 0 0 828 0 0 53 27 982 2670 1269 3614

13 12/05/24 13 906 1001 941 2848 837 27½ 12½ 80½ 39½ 1001 2848 1269 3614
14 12/12/24 2 675 825 666 2166 829 14 26 94½ 65½ 1001 2848 1269 3614
15 12/19/24 4 988 906 924 2818 837 15 25 109½ 90½ 1001 2848 1269 3614
0 12/26/24 7 0 0 0 0 837 0 0 109½ 90½ 1001 2848 1269 3614
0 01/02/25 7 0 0 0 0 837 0 0 109½ 90½ 1001 2848 1269 3614

16 01/09/25 16 757 817 814 2388 834 29 11 138½ 101½ 1001 2848 1269 3614
17 01/16/25 7 936 850 876 2662 837 13 27 151½ 128½ 1001 2848 1269 3614
18 01/23/25 3 893 1000 912 2805 842 35 5 186½ 133½ 1001 2848 1281 3648
19 01/30/25 14 894 884 940 2718 846 32 8 218½ 141½ 1001 2848 1281 3648
20 02/06/25 9 893 914 944 2751 849 13 27 231½ 168½ 1001 2848 1281 3648

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 12 847 741 910 2498 849 7 33 7 33 1001 2848 1281 3648
22 02/20/25 5 937 1029 977 2943 855 36 4 43 37 1029 2943 1284 3708
23 02/27/25 15 875 847 866 2588 855 14 26 57 63 1029 2943 1284 3708
24 03/06/25 1 899 923 897 2719 857 27 13 84 76 1029 2943 1284 3708
25 03/13/25 9 961 907 808 2676 858 27 13 111 89 1029 2943 1284 3708
26 03/20/25 11 809 882 873 2564 858 30½ 9½ 141½ 98½ 1029 2943 1284 3708
27 03/27/25 10 703 864 864 2431 856 25 15 166½ 113½ 1029 2943 1284 3708
28 04/03/25 6 900 890 802 2592 857 19 21 185½ 134½ 1029 2943 1284 3708
29 04/10/25 13 870 909 865 2644 857 19 21 204½ 155½ 1029 2943 1284 3708
30 04/17/25 11 779 788 777 2344 855 13 27 217½ 182½ 1029 2943 1284 3708

End of 3rd split

31 04/24/25 15 851 979 928 2758 857 38 2 38 2 1029 2943 1284 3708
32 05/01/25 16 914 896 784 2594 857 11 29 11 29 1029 2943 1284 3708

End of 5th split
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Morgan W. Hurlburt's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Ryan Mingus Plumbing
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 138 87 137 143 134 414 675 414 3 138.00 - 0.00 = 138.00 143 414 230 675
2 09/12/24 138 87 113 169 154 436 697 850 6 141.67 - 138.00 = 3.67 169 436 256 697
3 09/19/24 141 84 136 151 94 381 633 1231 9 136.78 - 141.67 = -4.89 169 436 256 697
4 09/26/24 136 0 0 0 1231 9 136.78 - 136.78 = 0.00 169 436 256 697
5 10/03/24 136 89 133 136 190 459 726 1690 12 140.83 - 136.78 = 4.06 190 459 279 726
6 10/10/24 140 85 145 168 123 436 691 2126 15 141.73 - 140.83 = 0.90 190 459 279 726
7 10/17/24 141 84 124 136 133 393 645 2519 18 139.94 - 141.73 = -1.79 190 459 279 726
8 10/24/24 139 86 120 163 125 408 666 2927 21 139.38 - 139.94 = -0.56 190 459 279 726
9 10/31/24 139 86 163 155 169 487 745 3414 24 142.25 - 139.38 = 2.87 190 487 279 745

10 11/07/24 142 83 152 120 156 428 677 3842 27 142.30 - 142.25 = 0.05 190 487 279 745

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 142 83 110 115 177 402 651 4244 30 141.47 - 142.30 = -0.83 190 487 279 745
12 11/21/24 141 84 136 131 132 399 651 4643 33 140.70 - 141.47 = -0.77 190 487 279 745
13 12/05/24 140 85 198 188 150 536 791 5179 36 143.86 - 140.70 = 3.16 198 536 283 791
14 12/12/24 143 0 0 0 5179 36 143.86 - 143.86 = 0.00 198 536 283 791
15 12/19/24 143 82 142 166 200 508 754 5687 39 145.82 - 143.86 = 1.96 200 536 283 791
16 01/09/25 145 80 122 139 123 384 624 6071 42 144.55 - 145.82 = -1.27 200 536 283 791
17 01/16/25 144 81 a129 a129 a129 387 630 6071 42 144.55 - 144.55 = 0.00 200 536 283 791
18 01/23/25 144 81 143 173 108 424 667 6495 45 144.33 - 144.55 = -0.21 200 536 283 791
19 01/30/25 144 81 155 143 166 464 707 6959 48 144.98 - 144.33 = 0.65 200 536 283 791
20 02/06/25 144 81 169 157 184 510 753 7469 51 146.45 - 144.98 = 1.47 200 536 283 791

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 146 79 166 150 163 479 716 7948 54 147.19 - 146.45 = 0.73 200 536 283 791
22 02/20/25 147 0 0 0 7948 54 147.19 - 147.19 = 0.00 200 536 283 791
23 02/27/25 147 0 0 0 7948 54 147.19 - 147.19 = 0.00 200 536 283 791
24 03/06/25 147 78 169 162 155 486 720 8434 57 147.96 - 147.19 = 0.78 200 536 283 791
25 03/13/25 147 78 145 136 124 405 639 8839 60 147.32 - 147.96 = -0.65 200 536 283 791
26 03/20/25 147 0 0 0 8839 60 147.32 - 147.32 = 0.00 200 536 283 791
27 03/27/25 147 0 0 0 8839 60 147.32 - 147.32 = 0.00 200 536 283 791
28 04/03/25 147 78 151 a132 a132 415 649 8990 61 147.38 - 147.32 = 0.06 200 536 283 791
29 04/10/25 147 78 123 130 134 387 621 9377 64 146.52 - 147.38 = -0.86 200 536 283 791
30 04/17/25 146 79 140 123 152 415 652 9792 67 146.15 - 146.52 = -0.37 200 536 283 791

End of 3rd split

31 04/24/25 146 79 157 198 179 534 771 10326 70 147.51 - 146.15 = 1.37 200 536 283 791
32 05/01/25 146 79 124 140 138 402 639 10728 73 146.96 - 147.51 = -0.56 200 536 283 791

End of 5th split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 14 24 26 7 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 10 5 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
142.92 149.67 148.46

High game of 200  on week 15 High series of 536  on week 13 High average of 147.96  after bowling week 24
Low game of 94  on week 3 Low series of 381  on week 3 Low average of 136.78  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 198  on week 13 Game #2: 198  on week 31 Game #3: 200  on week 15
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 18Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Larry A. Wilke's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Ryan Mingus Plumbing
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 151 74 157 144 152 453 675 453 3 151.00 - 0.00 = 151.00 157 453 231 675
2 09/12/24 151 74 171 146 180 497 719 950 6 158.33 - 151.00 = 7.33 180 497 254 719
3 09/19/24 158 67 156 175 159 490 691 1440 9 160.00 - 158.33 = 1.67 180 497 254 719
4 09/26/24 160 65 220 172 168 560 755 2000 12 166.67 - 160.00 = 6.67 220 560 285 755
5 10/03/24 166 59 167 139 158 464 641 2464 15 164.27 - 166.67 = -2.40 220 560 285 755
6 10/10/24 164 61 220 169 157 546 729 3010 18 167.22 - 164.27 = 2.96 220 560 285 755
7 10/17/24 167 58 154 161 157 472 646 3482 21 165.81 - 167.22 = -1.41 220 560 285 755
8 10/24/24 165 60 140 224 203 567 747 4049 24 168.71 - 165.81 = 2.90 224 567 285 755
9 10/31/24 168 57 175 191 150 516 687 4565 27 169.07 - 168.71 = 0.37 224 567 285 755

10 11/07/24 169 56 169 158 144 471 639 5036 30 167.87 - 169.07 = -1.21 224 567 285 755

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 167 58 135 162 162 459 633 5495 33 166.52 - 167.87 = -1.35 224 567 285 755
12 11/21/24 166 59 211 160 245 616 789 6111 36 169.75 - 166.52 = 3.23 245 616 300 789
13 12/05/24 169 0 0 0 6111 36 169.75 - 169.75 = 0.00 245 616 300 789
14 12/12/24 169 56 141 174 174 489 657 6600 39 169.23 - 169.75 = -0.52 245 616 300 789
15 12/19/24 169 56 203 202 161 566 734 7166 42 170.62 - 169.23 = 1.39 245 616 300 789
16 01/09/25 170 55 138 141 173 452 617 7618 45 169.29 - 170.62 = -1.33 245 616 300 789
17 01/16/25 169 56 204 171 179 554 722 8172 48 170.25 - 169.29 = 0.96 245 616 300 789
18 01/23/25 170 55 154 193 191 538 703 8710 51 170.78 - 170.25 = 0.53 245 616 300 789
19 01/30/25 170 55 118 146 187 451 616 9161 54 169.65 - 170.78 = -1.14 245 616 300 789
20 02/06/25 169 56 200 186 211 597 765 9758 57 171.19 - 169.65 = 1.54 245 616 300 789

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 171 54 154 151 177 482 644 10240 60 170.67 - 171.19 = -0.53 245 616 300 789
22 02/20/25 170 55 212 219 191 622 787 10862 63 172.41 - 170.67 = 1.75 245 622 300 789
23 02/27/25 172 53 152 142 161 455 614 11317 66 171.47 - 172.41 = -0.94 245 622 300 789
24 03/06/25 171 54 158 189 145 492 654 11809 69 171.14 - 171.47 = -0.32 245 622 300 789
25 03/13/25 171 54 204 137 199 540 702 12349 72 171.51 - 171.14 = 0.37 245 622 300 789
26 03/20/25 171 54 a156 a156 a156 468 630 12349 72 171.51 - 171.51 = 0.00 245 622 300 789
27 03/27/25 171 54 142 177 212 531 693 12880 75 171.73 - 171.51 = 0.22 245 622 300 789
28 04/03/25 171 54 225 163 171 559 721 13439 78 172.29 - 171.73 = 0.56 245 622 300 789
29 04/10/25 172 53 220 192 174 586 745 14025 81 173.15 - 172.29 = 0.85 245 622 300 789
30 04/17/25 173 52 150 147 132 429 585 14454 84 172.07 - 173.15 = -1.08 245 622 300 789

End of 3rd split

31 04/24/25 172 53 140 197 181 518 677 14972 87 172.09 - 172.07 = 0.02 245 622 300 789
32 05/01/25 172 53 213 189 153 555 714 15527 90 172.52 - 172.09 = 0.43 245 622 300 789

End of 5th split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 17 36 18 16 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 13 6 8 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
173.43 170.57 173.57

High game of 245  on week 12 High series of 622  on week 22 High average of 173.15  after bowling week 29
Low game of 118  on week 19 Low series of 429  on week 30 Low average of 151.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 225  on week 28 Game #2: 224  on week 8 Game #3: 245  on week 12
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 18Big Apple Fun Center

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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David J. Sieczkowski's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Ryan Mingus Plumbing
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 142 83 146 141 140 427 676 427 3 142.33 - 0.00 = 142.33 146 427 229 676
2 09/12/24 142 83 181 152 160 493 742 920 6 153.33 - 142.33 = 11.00 181 493 264 742
3 09/19/24 153 72 188 168 178 534 750 1454 9 161.56 - 153.33 = 8.22 188 534 264 750
4 09/26/24 161 0 0 0 1454 9 161.56 - 161.56 = 0.00 188 534 264 750
5 10/03/24 161 64 143 182 247 572 753 2026 12 168.83 - 161.56 = 7.28 247 572 300 753
6 10/10/24 168 57 134 180 185 499 670 2525 15 168.33 - 168.83 = -0.50 247 572 300 753
7 10/17/24 168 57 169 191 177 537 708 3062 18 170.11 - 168.33 = 1.78 247 572 300 753
8 10/24/24 170 55 167 168 191 526 691 3588 21 170.86 - 170.11 = 0.75 247 572 300 753
9 10/31/24 170 55 146 153 138 437 602 4025 24 167.71 - 170.86 = -3.15 247 572 300 753

10 11/07/24 167 58 177 178 163 518 692 4543 27 168.26 - 167.71 = 0.55 247 572 300 753

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 168 57 182 162 186 530 701 5073 30 169.10 - 168.26 = 0.84 247 572 300 753
12 11/21/24 169 56 199 160 144 503 671 5576 33 168.97 - 169.10 = -0.13 247 572 300 753
13 12/05/24 168 57 161 182 160 503 674 6079 36 168.86 - 168.97 = -0.11 247 572 300 753
14 12/12/24 168 57 a153 a153 a153 459 630 6079 36 168.86 - 168.86 = 0.00 247 572 300 753
15 12/19/24 168 0 0 0 6079 36 168.86 - 168.86 = 0.00 247 572 300 753
16 01/09/25 168 57 151 150 161 462 633 6541 39 167.72 - 168.86 = -1.14 247 572 300 753
17 01/16/25 167 58 172 196 156 524 698 7065 42 168.21 - 167.72 = 0.50 247 572 300 753
18 01/23/25 168 57 194 224 208 626 797 7691 45 170.91 - 168.21 = 2.70 247 626 300 797
19 01/30/25 170 55 205 197 177 579 744 8270 48 172.29 - 170.91 = 1.38 247 626 300 797
20 02/06/25 172 53 190 190 246 626 785 8896 51 174.43 - 172.29 = 2.14 247 626 300 797

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 174 51 181 137 200 518 671 9414 54 174.33 - 174.43 = -0.10 247 626 300 797
22 02/20/25 174 51 233 187 203 623 776 10037 57 176.09 - 174.33 = 1.75 247 626 300 797
23 02/27/25 176 49 160 189 203 552 699 10589 60 176.48 - 176.09 = 0.40 247 626 300 797
24 03/06/25 176 49 126 161 202 489 636 11078 63 175.84 - 176.48 = -0.64 247 626 300 797
25 03/13/25 175 0 0 0 11078 63 175.84 - 175.84 = 0.00 247 626 300 797
26 03/20/25 175 50 179 202 158 539 689 11617 66 176.02 - 175.84 = 0.17 247 626 300 797
27 03/27/25 176 49 158 195 182 535 682 12152 69 176.12 - 176.02 = 0.10 247 626 300 797
28 04/03/25 176 49 160 205 172 537 684 12689 72 176.24 - 176.12 = 0.12 247 626 300 797
29 04/10/25 176 49 170 205 176 551 698 13240 75 176.53 - 176.24 = 0.30 247 626 300 797
30 04/17/25 176 49 177 201 212 590 737 13830 78 177.31 - 176.53 = 0.77 247 626 300 797

End of 3rd split

31 04/24/25 177 48 168 179 199 546 690 14376 81 177.48 - 177.31 = 0.17 247 626 300 797
32 05/01/25 177 48 192 159 168 519 663 14895 84 177.32 - 177.48 = -0.16 247 626 300 797

End of 5th split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
10 27 32 12 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 4 14 5 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
171.75 178.36 181.86

High game of 247  on week 5 High series of 626  on week 18 High average of 177.48  after bowling week 31
Low game of 126  on week 24 Low series of 427  on week 1 Low average of 142.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233  on week 22 Game #2: 224  on week 18 Game #3: 247  on week 5
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Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Thomas E. Sieczkowski's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Ryan Mingus Plumbing
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 172 53 170 149 198 517 676 517 3 172.33 - 0.00 = 172.33 198 517 251 676
2 09/12/24 172 53 180 178 157 515 674 1032 6 172.00 - 172.33 = -0.33 198 517 251 676
3 09/19/24 172 53 140 169 186 495 654 1527 9 169.67 - 172.00 = -2.33 198 517 251 676
4 09/26/24 169 56 156 168 232 556 724 2083 12 173.58 - 169.67 = 3.92 232 556 288 724
5 10/03/24 173 52 178 160 177 515 671 2598 15 173.20 - 173.58 = -0.38 232 556 288 724
6 10/10/24 173 52 154 147 147 448 604 3046 18 169.22 - 173.20 = -3.98 232 556 288 724
7 10/17/24 169 0 0 0 3046 18 169.22 - 169.22 = 0.00 232 556 288 724
8 10/24/24 169 56 149 174 203 526 694 3572 21 170.10 - 169.22 = 0.87 232 556 288 724
9 10/31/24 170 55 164 152 223 539 704 4111 24 171.29 - 170.10 = 1.20 232 556 288 724

10 11/07/24 171 54 246 232 191 669 831 4780 27 177.04 - 171.29 = 5.75 246 669 300 831

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 177 48 212 168 158 538 682 5318 30 177.27 - 177.04 = 0.23 246 669 300 831
12 11/21/24 177 48 141 173 220 534 678 5852 33 177.33 - 177.27 = 0.07 246 669 300 831
13 12/05/24 177 48 142 212 172 526 670 6378 36 177.17 - 177.33 = -0.17 246 669 300 831
14 12/12/24 177 48 163 225 139 527 671 6905 39 177.05 - 177.17 = -0.12 246 669 300 831
15 12/19/24 177 48 204 193 158 555 699 7460 42 177.62 - 177.05 = 0.57 246 669 300 831
16 01/09/25 177 48 177 175 188 540 684 8000 45 177.78 - 177.62 = 0.16 246 669 300 831
17 01/16/25 177 0 0 0 8000 45 177.78 - 177.78 = 0.00 246 669 300 831
18 01/23/25 177 48 163 224 187 574 718 8574 48 178.63 - 177.78 = 0.85 246 669 300 831
19 01/30/25 178 47 214 193 188 595 736 9169 51 179.78 - 178.63 = 1.16 246 669 300 831
20 02/06/25 179 46 144 153 125 422 560 9591 54 177.61 - 179.78 = -2.17 246 669 300 831

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 177 48 143 143 211 497 641 10088 57 176.98 - 177.61 = -0.63 246 669 300 831
22 02/20/25 176 49 156 224 193 573 720 10661 60 177.68 - 176.98 = 0.70 246 669 300 831
23 02/27/25 177 48 189 187 145 521 665 11182 63 177.49 - 177.68 = -0.19 246 669 300 831
24 03/06/25 177 48 222 191 176 589 733 11771 66 178.35 - 177.49 = 0.86 246 669 300 831
25 03/13/25 178 47 204 202 151 557 698 12328 69 178.67 - 178.35 = 0.32 246 669 300 831
26 03/20/25 178 0 0 0 12328 69 178.67 - 178.67 = 0.00 246 669 300 831
27 03/27/25 178 0 0 0 12328 69 178.67 - 178.67 = 0.00 246 669 300 831
28 04/03/25 178 0 0 0 12328 69 178.67 - 178.67 = 0.00 246 669 300 831
29 04/10/25 178 47 155 181 178 514 655 12842 72 178.36 - 178.67 = -0.31 246 669 300 831
30 04/17/25 178 47 133 141 126 400 541 13242 75 176.56 - 178.36 = -1.80 246 669 300 831

End of 3rd split

31 04/24/25 177 48 178 178 188 544 688 13786 78 176.74 - 176.56 = 0.18 246 669 300 831
32 05/01/25 177 48 193 192 147 532 676 14318 81 176.77 - 176.74 = 0.02 246 669 300 831

End of 5th split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
17 21 26 13 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 2 14 7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
172.96 180.89 176.44

High game of 246  on week 10 High series of 669  on week 10 High average of 179.78  after bowling week 19
Low game of 125  on week 20 Low series of 400  on week 30 Low average of 169.22  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 246  on week 10 Game #2: 232  on week 10 Game #3: 232  on week 4
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Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Ryan D. Mingus's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Ryan Mingus Plumbing
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 165 60 141 160 196 497 677 497 3 165.67 - 0.00 = 165.67 196 497 256 677
2 09/12/24 165 60 171 247 191 609 782 1106 6 184.33 - 165.67 = 18.67 247 609 300 782
3 09/19/24 184 41 178 194 190 562 685 1668 9 185.33 - 184.33 = 1.00 247 609 300 782
4 09/26/24 185 40 227 178 131 536 656 2204 12 183.67 - 185.33 = -1.67 247 609 300 782
5 10/03/24 183 42 173 185 198 556 682 2760 15 184.00 - 183.67 = 0.33 247 609 300 782
6 10/10/24 184 41 138 188 201 527 650 3287 18 182.61 - 184.00 = -1.39 247 609 300 782
7 10/17/24 182 43 184 189 213 586 715 3873 21 184.43 - 182.61 = 1.82 247 609 300 782
8 10/24/24 184 41 186 197 184 567 690 4440 24 185.00 - 184.43 = 0.57 247 609 300 782
9 10/31/24 185 40 a170 a170 a170 510 630 4440 24 185.00 - 185.00 = 0.00 247 609 300 782

10 11/07/24 185 40 178 159 202 539 659 4979 27 184.41 - 185.00 = -0.59 247 609 300 782

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 184 41 173 141 161 475 598 5454 30 181.80 - 184.41 = -2.61 247 609 300 782
12 11/21/24 181 44 183 194 241 618 750 6072 33 184.00 - 181.80 = 2.20 247 618 300 782
13 12/05/24 184 41 170 203 214 587 710 6659 36 184.97 - 184.00 = 0.97 247 618 300 782
14 12/12/24 184 0 0 0 6659 36 184.97 - 184.97 = 0.00 247 618 300 782
15 12/19/24 184 41 161 177 193 531 654 7190 39 184.36 - 184.97 = -0.61 247 618 300 782
16 01/09/25 184 41 169 212 169 550 673 7740 42 184.29 - 184.36 = -0.07 247 618 300 782
17 01/16/25 184 41 223 167 211 601 724 8341 45 185.36 - 184.29 = 1.07 247 618 300 782
18 01/23/25 185 40 239 186 218 643 763 8984 48 187.17 - 185.36 = 1.81 247 643 300 782
19 01/30/25 187 38 202 205 222 629 743 9613 51 188.49 - 187.17 = 1.32 247 643 300 782
20 02/06/25 188 37 190 228 178 596 707 10209 54 189.06 - 188.49 = 0.57 247 643 300 782

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 189 36 203 160 159 522 630 10731 57 188.26 - 189.06 = -0.79 247 643 300 782
22 02/20/25 188 37 181 235 215 631 742 11362 60 189.37 - 188.26 = 1.10 247 643 300 782
23 02/27/25 189 36 a174 a174 a174 522 630 11362 60 189.37 - 189.37 = 0.00 247 643 300 782
24 03/06/25 189 36 224 220 219 663 771 12025 63 190.87 - 189.37 = 1.51 247 663 300 782
25 03/13/25 190 35 215 244 205 664 769 12689 66 192.26 - 190.87 = 1.38 247 664 300 782
26 03/20/25 192 33 178 223 225 626 725 13315 69 192.97 - 192.26 = 0.71 247 664 300 782
27 03/27/25 192 33 166 182 178 526 625 13841 72 192.24 - 192.97 = -0.73 247 664 300 782
28 04/03/25 192 33 183 201 143 527 626 14368 75 191.57 - 192.24 = -0.66 247 664 300 782
29 04/10/25 191 34 202 201 203 606 708 14974 78 191.97 - 191.57 = 0.40 247 664 300 782
30 04/17/25 191 0 0 0 14974 78 191.97 - 191.97 = 0.00 247 664 300 782

End of 3rd split

31 04/24/25 191 34 208 227 181 616 718 15590 81 192.47 - 191.97 = 0.49 247 664 300 782
32 05/01/25 191 34 192 216 178 586 688 16176 84 192.57 - 192.47 = 0.10 247 664 300 782

End of 5th split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 14 30 26 9

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 8 9 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
187.07 197.11 193.54

High game of 247  on week 2 High series of 664  on week 25 High average of 192.97  after bowling week 26
Low game of 131  on week 4 Low series of 475  on week 11 Low average of 165.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 239  on week 18 Game #2: 247  on week 2 Game #3: 241  on week 12
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Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Trevor D. Hibberd's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Ryan Mingus Plumbing
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

End of 1st split

End of 2nd split

22 02/20/25 bk162 63 155 164 175 494 683 494 3 164.67 - 0.00 = 164.67 175 494 238 683
23 02/27/25 bk162 63 200 155 183 538 727 1032 6 172.00 - 164.67 = 7.33 200 538 263 727
24 03/06/25 bk162 0 0 0 1032 6 172.00 - 172.00 = 0.00 200 538 263 727
25 03/13/25 bk162 63 193 188 129 510 699 1542 9 171.33 - 172.00 = -0.67 200 538 263 727
26 03/20/25 171 54 202 180 198 580 742 2122 12 176.83 - 171.33 = 5.50 202 580 263 742
27 03/27/25 176 49 121 203 200 524 671 2646 15 176.40 - 176.83 = -0.43 203 580 263 742
28 04/03/25 176 49 181 189 184 554 701 3200 18 177.78 - 176.40 = 1.38 203 580 263 742
29 04/10/25 177 0 0 0 3200 18 177.78 - 177.78 = 0.00 203 580 263 742
30 04/17/25 177 48 179 176 155 510 654 3710 21 176.67 - 177.78 = -1.11 203 580 263 742

End of 3rd split

31 04/24/25 176 0 0 0 3710 21 176.67 - 176.67 = 0.00 203 580 263 742
32 05/01/25 176 49 0 0 3710 21 176.67 - 176.67 = 0.00 203 580 263 742

End of 5th split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 1 4 11 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
175.86 179.29 174.86

High game of 203  on week 27 High series of 580  on week 26 High average of 177.78  after bowling week 28
Low game of 121  on week 27 Low series of 494  on week 22 Low average of 164.67  after bowling week 22

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 202  on week 26 Game #2: 203  on week 27 Game #3: 200  on week 27

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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